
Live every day, the Reem Hills way

REEM HILLS LUXURY APARTMENTS
MANZEL & MAJLIS



PEAK LIVING IN
THE HEART OF
THE CAPITAL
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IN THE HUB OF EVERYTHING
JUST A MINUTE AWAY FROM THE CITY





URBAN LIVING AMIDST NATURE 
AT ITS FINEST



HARMONIOUS AND BALANCED LIFE



LAUNCHING NEW LUXURY APARTMENTS IN REEM HILLS
THE ONLY GATED COMMUNITY ON AL REEM ISLAND 





IMMERSE YOURSELF IN EXPERIENCES
THAT WILL MAKE EVERY DAY COUNT



DIVE INTO PLUSH OUTDOOR FACILITIES 
THAT REFRESH YOUR SOUL



AVENUES OF HOLISTIC WELLNESS
TO FOSTER YOUR WELLBEING



THRIVING COMMUNITY SPACES
THAT BOOST SOCIAL INTERACTIONS





STEP INTO THE PLAZA
FOR A QUALITY TIME



FIND YOUR PERFECT RETAIL
DESTINATION AT REEM HILLS



YOUR ONE-STOP DESTINATION FOR
SHOPPING, DINING, AND ENTERTAINMENT





YOUR DREAM HOME AWAITS

3 BEDROOM DUPLEX 
TOWNHOUSES

3 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS 

2 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS 

1 BEDROOM
APARTMENTS 

Luxury Apartments
from 995 Sq.ft up to 2,574 Sq.ft

Located in the Capital’s First
Gated Community

Duplex Townhouses
 from 2,528 Sq.ft up to 2,733 Sq.ft

Walk-in Closets
and Storage/Laundry

Equipped kitchens
Multiple options ( Closed, open, 
combined kitchen and dining )

Multiple Layouts and Designs

Store and Maid’s Room
(1BR /2BR /3BR) units

Balconies and Family
Seating Areas



INDULGE IN OUR IMPRESSIVE
AMENITIES AND FACILITIES

Green and landscaped
Parks

Indoor Plazas Outdoor Boulevard

SchoolClub Houses for each 
Cluster

Sport Courts
( Tennis and Basketball)

Retail Promenade

Meet & Greet Lounges

Dedicated BBQ Areas

Multi-level Gardens

Swimming Pools

Walking & Jogging 
Tracks

Fine Dining
Destination

Covered Parking and 
additional outdoor surface 

parking for Visitors

Kids Play Areas

Fitness Centers

Sauna and Steam 
Rooms



1 - 3  B E D R O O M  A P A R T M E N T S
( M U L T I P L E  L A Y O U T S )



LIVING DINING WITH
CLOSED KITCHEN



LIVING SPACE THAT ENGAGES YOUR 
SENSES WITH COMFORT AND STYLE



LIVING DINING WITH
OPEN KITCHEN



EMBRACE THE BEST IN COMFORT AND EASE 
WITH OUR LARGE SPACES



COMBINED
KITCHEN & DINING





MASTER BEDROOM





MANZEL

Actual unit areas and unit profiles may vary based 
on the unit location on the overall floor plan.

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

Disclaimer:  Numbers,  square footage and f loor plans are approximate.  Final  dimensions,  square footage and f loor plans may vary.

DESCRIPTION

COLOR CODE APARTMENT
TYPE
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BALCONY)(SQ.FT)
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LEGENDS

2 BR - A1

DESCRIPTION

TH - A1

TH - A2

1 BR - A1

2 BR - A2

TH - B1

TH - B2

1 BR - A2

1 BR - A3

1 BR - A4

INTERNAL UNIT AREA
(SQ.FT)

857

924

860

867

1,308

1,353

2,166

2,166

2,077

1,974

1 BR - B 814

1 BR- C 689

2 BR - B 1,218

2 BR - C 1,086

3 BR -A 1,851

3 BR - B 1,796

3 BR - C 1,585

BALCONY
(SQ.FT)

181

362

438

331

527

472

370

627

627

627

243

247

533

371

723

609

586

1,038

1,286

1,298

1,198

1,835

1,825

2,536

2,793

2,704

2,600

1,058

936

1,751

1,457

2,575

2,405

2,171

TOTAL AREA (INCLUDING
INTERNAL UNIT

& BALCONY)(SQ.FT)

APARTMENT
TYPECOLOR CODE

KEY PLAN

GROUND FLOOR

PODIUM 01
PODIUM 02

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
FOURTH FLOOR
FIFTH FLOOR
SIXTH FLOOR
SEVENTH FLOOR
EIGHTH FLOOR
NINTH FLOOR
TENTH FLOOR
ELEVENTH FLOOR
TWELFTH FLOOR
THIRTEENTH  FLOOR

PODIUM 01

PODIUM 02

FIRST FLOOR 01

FIRST FLOOR 02

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

SIXTH FLOOR

SEVENTH FLOOR

EIGHT FLOOR

NINTH FLOOR

TENTH FLOOR

ELEVENTH FLOOR

TWELFTH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

FLOOR DEMARCATION

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:200


